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Women / 2 / 9 & up
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mythili Andarmule187
Oly Chesterfield

9.050 9.300 9.2008.800 36.350
4T 1 8T 2 1 

1 

Annie Miller242
Oly Mid- Rivers

9.300 8.700 8.7509.100 35.850
1 4 3 6 2 

2 

Fabiola DeLaPaz240
Oly Mid- Rivers

9.150 8.250 9.1009.200 35.700
2 6 2 3 3 

3 

Isabella Vlaychev193
Oly Chesterfield

9.100 7.600 9.5009.250 35.450
3 11 1 1 4 

4 

Varsha Dubey189
Oly Chesterfield

8.550 9.050 8.8009.000 35.400
12 2 4T 5 5 

5 

Hailey Smith243
Oly Mid- Rivers

8.800 8.200 9.0508.900 34.950
8 7T 6T 4 6 

6 

Veronica Sorokine181
Oly Chesterfield

9.050 8.300 8.3509.000 34.700
5T 5 5T 10 7T

7T

Kira Holmsley171
Oly Chesterfield

9.000 8.900 8.7008.100 34.700
6 3 12 7 8T

8T

Isabelle Wilkie244
Oly Mid- Rivers

8.900 8.000 8.5008.900 34.300
7 9T 7T 8 9 

9 

Hayden LaBeau241
Oly Mid- Rivers

8.700 8.200 8.4508.800 34.150
10T 8T 9T 9 10 

10 

Olivia Filipiak319
Springfield YMCA

8.700 8.000 7.8008.300 32.800
11T 10T 11 12 11 

11 

Raina Hassan339
Springfield YMCA

8.750 5.400 8.0008.800 30.950
9 12 10T 11 12 

12 
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